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Autumn Term Newsletter 2022 
 

Proposed dates for events this term are subject to confirmation nearer the date when further details 

will also be available. 

 

 

 

Wednesday, 28th September 

Friday, 30th September 

Tuesday, 4th October  

Wednesday, 5th October  

Monday, 10th October  

Tuesday, 11th October 

Monday, 17th October 

Tuesday, 18th October  

Wednesday, 19th October  

Thursday, 20th October  

Friday, 21st   October  

 

 

School photographs  

Macmillan Coffee morning  

Meet the Year 2 Team Parents meeting 4pm-5pm 

Meet the Reception Team Parents meeting 4pm-5pm  

Wear Yellow day (Young Minds Charity)  

Year 1 Giraffe class Recycling Centre Trip  

Scarecrow Competition 

Year 1 Kangaroo Class Recycling Centre Trip  

Year 1 and Year 2 Stay and Read 

Nasal Flu Vaccine 

School closes for half-term 

 

  

  

Monday, 31st October 

Wednesday, 9th November 

Thursday, 10th November  

Thursday, 17th November   

Friday, 18th November  
 

 

School re-opens- Halloween Dress up Day  

Parent consultations 3.30 – 7.00pm in school appointments   

Parent consultations 3.30-5.00pm Telephone appointments  

Children In Need ( Pyjama Day ) 

Year 2 Sir William Petty Visit in school  

 

 

  

Monday, 28th November 

Tuesday, 29th November    

Thursday, 1st December   

 Monday, 5th December  

 Wednesday, 7th December 

Thursday, 8th December 

Friday, 9th December 

Tuesday 13th December  

Wednesday,14th December  

Thursday, 15th December  

Friday, 16th December 

 

 

Induction for new starters in LFS – Morning nursery closed 

Afternoon nursery closed for Stay and Play  

Year 1 Trip to Yorkshire Sculpture Park  

Foundation stage Nativity performance Times to be confirmed 

Year 2 Christmas concert. Times to be confirmed  

Ian’s Farm Christmas visit to school – Christmas jumper day  

Year 1 Christmas concert. Times to be confirmed  

Christmas Story in Pj’s back at school at 4.30 -5.30 

Foundation stage Christmas party.  

Year 1 and Year 2 Christmas party  

School closes for Christmas ( Christmas jumper day ) 
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2022/23 School Year 
 

Tuesday, 6th   September 2022 School opens to children 

Friday, 21st  October 2022 School closes for half term 

Monday, 31st  October 2022 School re-opens 

Friday, 16th December 2022 School closes for Christmas 

  

Tuesday, 3rd  January 2023 School re-opens 

Thursday, 9th February 2023 School closes for half term 

Monday, 20th February 2023 School re-opens 

Friday, 31st March 2023 School closes for Easter 

  

Monday, 17th April 2023 School re-opens 

Friday, 26th   May 2023 School closes 

Monday, 5th  June 2023 School re-opens 

Friday 21st  July 2023 School closes for Summer 

Inset Days              Monday, 5th September 2022 
                                Friday, 10th February 2023 
                                Thursday, 4th May 2023– pending elections 
                                Monday,24th July 2023 
                                Tuesday 25th July 2023 
                                 
                                  
May Day                 Monday, 1st  May 2023 
 

 

 

 


